Transformer controller VRTE 5

For manual 5-step voltage control of single-phase motors, with 0-position.
Regulation controlled by switch at front. Operation Indicator light on the housing.

The controller is enclosed in

Outgoing voltages:
VRTE: 80V, 110V, 140V, 17

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage

Frequency
Optional frequency
Current

Weight

Enclosure class

a durable PVC.

0V and 230V

DIMENSIONS
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Type (mm) A
VRTE C 84
VRTE 1 115
VRTE 3 170
VRTE 5 170
VRTE 7 200
VRTE 13 300

B
160
205
255
255
305
325

9500032
VRTE5
230 V
50 Hz
60 Hz
5A
5.4 kg
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C Enclosure
88 PVC
100 PVC
140 PVC
140 PVC
140 PVC
185 Steel

OSTBERG Y

www.maxi-trade.nl

MAXI @ TRADE




